90° Egik Pano Prizli Duvar Fis

Uriin Kodu :
Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

Amper :

Volt :

Hertz :

Kutup :

GOvde Malzemesi :

Iletken Malzemesi :

Gram :
Kutu :
Koli :

BC1-4504-2238
8698523912386
IP44

63A

380V-450V
50Hz - 60Hz
3P+E

Polyamid 6

MS 58

1

12




1x@40,0
!

170,00

118,00

135,00

~ 2x@32,0

57,00

166,00



